
Orange County District 2023-2024 16 Clubs 1069 Members 

Garden Club President Surname City Zip Phone Mbrs Email 

Admiralty Land Lover's Garden Club Lyn  Senske Long Beach 90802 (562) 884-4922 47 lynske@aol.com 

Anaheim Garden Club Sue  
Kathleen     

Schairer   
Ferguson   

Anaheim 92806 (714) 635-0173 
32 

sues915garden@hotmail.com. 
kFerguson731@att.net   

Del Norte Garden Club of North 
Orange County 

Sandy Weinrich Yorba Linda 92886 (714)970-6150 45 gardenstuff4me@gmail.com 

Huntington Harbour Garden Club Doreen  Hill Long Beach 90803 (714) 878-3011 18 doreen.hill@gmail.com 

Huntington View Garden Club Kris  Hise Huntington Beach 92647 (714) 846-9438 16 krishise5@gmail.com 

Laguna Beach Garden Club Inc.    
LagunaBeachGardenClub.org 

Jane Leary Laguna Beach 92651 (760) 716-1207 185 janeleary12@gmail.com 

Lake Forest Garden Club     
LakeForestGardenClub.net 

Anne Breuer Lake Forest 92630 (949) 689-3566 73 annebreuer@yahoo.com 

Mission Viejo Garden Club      
MissionViejoGardenClub.org 

Marilyn   
Annie 

Smith   
Cabaniss 

Mission Viejo 92691 (235) 547-3949 
80 

Marilyn.Smith73@gmail.com  
anniecabaniss@gmail.com 

Naples Island Garden Club   
NaplesIslandsGardenClub.com 

Deborah Smith Long Beach 90803 (301) 962-2244 133 debs4homes@gmail.com 

Newport Hills Garden Club Jody     Swinney   Newport Beach   92657 (949) 759-7662   23 jodyhs@ymail.com     

Niguel Shores Garden Club 
Sandy              
Janice 

Stauffer  
Stauffer Dana Point 92629 (253) 290-0471 55 

sandistauffer@comcast.net  
janicestauffer77@gmail.com 

Orange County Fuchsia Society   
OCFuchsiaSociety.com 

Suzanne  Butala Huntington Beach 92648 (714) 661-8439 22 sbutala@socal.rr.com 

Orange County Organic Garden 
Club 

Francine 
Juliane 

Kaplan  
Baxter Costa Mesa 

92627 
92626 

(949) 722-3536 
(714) 252-5437 50 

francenekaplan@yahoo.com  
ocogclub@gmail.com 

San Clemente Garden Club   
SanClementeGardenClub.com Elyse Crane San Clemente 92672 (949) 463-8303 187 ecrane27@cox.net 

San Juan Capistrano Garden Club   
SanJuanCapistranoGardenClub.com 

Mary   
Kathy 

Crawford   
Dixon 

San Juan 
Capistrano 

92675 (562) 843-7546  
(714) 791-5221 

53 
marycrawford949@gmail.com  
Kdixon09@aol.com 

Tustin Garden Club 
Kay 
Rosemary 

Colello  
Spencer 

Santa Ana 92705 
(714) 883-1274 
(949) 292-0458 

50 Kabraham@cox.net  
rosemaryspencer46@gmail.com 
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